
Induction Timetable 2025 –  
MSc Human Computer Interaction 

Day   
9.00-
9.30   

9.30-
10.00   

10.00-
10.30   

10.30-
11.00   

11.00-11.30   
11.30-
12.00   

12.00-
12.30   

12.30-
13.00   

13.00-
13.30   

13.30-
14.00   

14.00-
14.30   

Monday 

15.09.25  

    Welcome 
to PG 

students  
USB.1.006 

MSc HCI Welcome 
Meeting   

 USB 1.042 

            

Tuesday 

16.09.25   See your Tutor 
  

Wednesday   
17.09.25  

      Thriving at 
University: skills 

and support 
induction workshop 

USB.3.005, 
USB.3.015, 
USB.3.018 

  

            

Thursday 

18.09.25   

 Induction Fair with central stalls 9am-2pm   
 USB Atrium & Event space  

  

        Careers 
Support for 

Masters 
Students  

 USB.1.006 

Language 
Resource 

Centre 
Induction  
 USB.1.006 

         

 

USB Atrium & Event space = Urban Sciences Building, Ground Floor 

USB.1.006 & USB.1.042 = Urban Sciences Building, 1st Floor 

USB.3.005, 3.015, 3.018 = Urban Sciences Building, 3rd Floor 
 


